The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1810101
DC TINY 25 3

0.55 19 59 6.0 0.24 32 4300 1.8 140 TUDC12Z4F
-20 ~ +70 -4~ +158
Speed
r/min
Input
W
Current
mA
Voltage
V
12
12
range
7.2 - 13.8
7.2 - 13.8
24 12 - 27.6 80 TUDC24Z4F
2.1 48 24 - 55.2 40
0.47 17 39 4.0 0.16 27 3650 1.4 12 7.2 - 13.8 130 TUDC12B4F
24 12 - 27.6 70 TUDC24B4F
1.8 48 24 - 55.2 40
0.35 12 24 2.4 0.09 20 2750 0.9 12 8.4 - 13.8 80 TUDC12D4F
24 14.4 - 27.6 40 TUDC24D4F
Open flange Ribbed flange
TUDC12N7
TUDC12Z4
TUDC24Z4
TUDC48Z4
TUDC12B4
TUDC24B4
TUDC48B4
TUDC12D4
TUDC24D4
4.2 24 12 - 27.6 170 TUDC24N7F TUDC24N7
2.5 12 6 - 13.8 210 TUDC12U7F TUDC12U7
0.65 23 75 7.7 0.30 37 5000 2.6 12 7.2 - 13.8 220 TUDC12H4F TUDC12H4
24 12 - 27.6 110 TUDC24H4F TUDC24H4
2.5 48 24 - 55.2 50 TUDC48H4
VENTURI
VARIATION
STANDARD
OPEN FLANGE